
R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  129 SCT:  75

Tessa 61.09 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sedlak 02.111 08015 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  131 SCT:  66

Disney 55.00 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sroczynski 02.384 16018 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  132 SCT:  64

Moka 45.90 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Flath 02.888 20022 100 0

Jax 52.74 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Anderson 02.506 20024 100 0

Callie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Conroy 10.009 20020 0 0

Static 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ross 00.007 20023 0 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  138 SCT:  64

Penne 78.18 14 1 0 33NQ 0 0Senneff 01.771 12003 0 0

Zephyr 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Angle 10.002 12016 0 0

Yepa 91.00 27 5 2 89NQ 0 0Polito 01.523 12017 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  148 SCT:  61

Hailey 84.70 23 3 2 71NQ 0 0Hedderick 01.758 20021 0 0

Spark 70.26 9 2 1 33NQ 1 0Franke 02.117 20026 0 0

Winter 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Trummer 10.005 20114 0 0

Piper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wisniewski 00.006 20027 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  148 SCT:  63

InkaBlu 71.91 8 1 0 21NQ 0 0Rutkowski 02.0611 24005 0 0

Canon 58.37 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Phillips 02.549 24121 0 0

Ranger 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wisniewski 00.0010 24006 0 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71

Rodeo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fricke 10.0024 12109 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  187 SCT:  71

Roux 81.37 10 3 0 45NQ 0 0Schulz 02.3037 16111 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  195 SCT:  68

Joe Joe Joker 72.69 4 1 1 22NQ 1 0Garfinkel 02.6862 20115 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  195 SCT:  72

CJ 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Jollyman 10.0070 24119 0 0

Ted 68.25 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Pazoga 02.8669 24122 0 0

Lyric 77.60 5 3 1 35NQ 2 0Hartheimer 02.5168 24123 0 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts
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Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76

Kammie 50.00 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Davis 03.566 08061 100 26

Henry 54.91 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Krantz 03.248 08058 100 21

Taylor 70.28 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Penha 02.537 08059 100 5

Brazen 80.87 4 0 0 12NQ 0 0Thompson 02.203 08054 0 0

Kit Carson 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Davis 10.009 08057 0 0

Valentino 80.34 4 1 0 22NQ 0 1Fricke 02.225 08062 0 0

Buster 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Soccodato 00.004 08106 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71

PopinJay 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schelling 10.0023 12063 0 0

Bocci 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Johnson 10.0021 12065 0 0

Honey 78.01 7 0 0 21NQ 0 0Bollenbach 02.2820 12108 0 0

George 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bradley 00.0022 12064 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  187 SCT:  71

Lizard 64.26 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McNeil 02.9133 16071 100 6

Jordan 71.12 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Hill 02.6336 16068 0 0

Sookie 57.78 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Lange 03.2435 16069 0 0

Reagan 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Senneff 10.0034 16070 0 0

Guy 68.17 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Brazeil 02.7432 16072 0 0

Roc-it 50.70 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Janssen 03.6931 16073 0 0

Bridget 73.38 2 1 1 16NQ 5 0Hedderick 02.5530 16074 0 0

Rosie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schelling 10.0029 16076 0 0

Shelby 43.73 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sparrow 04.2828 16110 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  195 SCT:  68

Twist 48.51 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 04.0260 20080 100 19

Ruby 48.68 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Banask 04.0158 20082 100 19

Nemesis 49.99 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.9042 20094 100 18

Gem 51.18 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Banask 03.8150 20091 100 16

Jamie 51.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 03.7846 20096 100 16

Maggie 53.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Conroy 03.6145 20113 100 14

Honest Abe 54.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McNeil 03.6061 20078 100 13

Fiasco 57.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.4056 20077 100 10

Dozer 65.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 02.9949 20085 100 2

Quid 41.95 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Miller 04.6559 20081 0 0

Scoot 47.17 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sherman 04.1355 20084 0 0

Vilya 68.16 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Miller 02.8654 20086 0 0

Flirt 41.82 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Nally 04.6651 20090 0 0

Quix 59.09 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Main 03.3047 20093 0 0

Bret 60.88 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Koferl 03.2044 20116 0 0

Miley 66.00 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gradwell 02.9543 20117 0 0

Tillie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bradley 00.0057 20083 0 0

Rayne 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Littman 00.0053 20087 0 0

Lark 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mandich-Steiger 00.0052 20089 0 0

Cheers 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rosner 00.0048 20092 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  195 SCT:  72
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Gideon 63.83 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Conologue 03.0567 24100 100 8

Brody 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Conroy 10.0066 24118 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  195 SCT:  68

Torin 48.85 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schmitt 03.9971 24C101 100 19

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  129 SCT:  74

Hobbes 64.92 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Carlson 01.992 08009 90 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  131 SCT:  71

Ducky 65.36 0 1 2 20NQ 0 1Kastanis 02.003 12010 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  132 SCT:  69

Spice 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Linsky 10.005 16011 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  132 SCT:  70

Shine 55.96 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Carlson 02.3610 20013 100 0

Nemo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sypniewski 00.0011 20012 0 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  148 SCT:  66

Cinda 57.75 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sedlak 02.564 16002 100 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76

Annie 80.50 4 2 0 22NQ 0 0Polito 02.2119 08001 0 0

Willie 77.93 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0Sedlak 02.2818 08102 0 0

Razzle 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Herr 10.0017 08103 0 0

Marigold 96.08 20 1 0 65NQ 0 0Angle 01.8516 08104 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  187 SCT:  76

Cooper 62.73 0 3 1 20NQ 2 0Schaefer 02.9827 12105 0 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  178 SCT:  81

Jenny 54.57 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Polito 03.262 04031 0 0

Timber 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Carter 10.001 04032 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76

JJ 59.71 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fricke 02.9814 08034 100 16

Rosie Cotton 67.30 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Miller 02.6410 08039 100 8

Bella 70.59 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Johnson 02.5215 08033 0 0

Zippity 65.49 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Sroczynski 02.7213 08035 0 0

Catcher 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnson 00.0012 08037 0 0

Rufus 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hughey 00.0011 08038 0 0

8/19/2018 Page 3 of 4 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  187 SCT:  76

Jasmine 74.63 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Sroczynski 02.5126 12040 0 0

Eva 42.02 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Polito 04.4525 12042 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  195 SCT:  73

Grady 62.49 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Matthews 03.1240 16044 100 10

Lexie 52.81 0 1 0 10NQ 0 1Daunt 03.6938 16047 0 0

Kohl 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gradwell 00.0041 16043 0 0

Molly 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Becker 00.0039 16046 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  195 SCT:  77

Ivy 46.46 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 04.2063 20053 100 30

Ringo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.0065 20050 0 0

Zurich 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.0064 20052 0 0
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